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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
2019-11-22 - 17:26 Results
Points: WPP 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 32.07 873
2. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 33.98 837
3. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 49.61 633
4. RZETELSKI Kamil 97 Szansa-Start Gdansk 36.33 628
5. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 50.48 595
6. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa-Start Gdansk 40.13 565
7. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 39.83 506
8. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.98 443
9. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 39.87 423

10. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 56.14 363
11. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa-Start Gdansk 44.96 320
12. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 45.37 303
13. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 50.62 288
14. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 45.33 201
15. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 47.55 167
16. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 46.39 166
17. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 51.08 159
18. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 47.97 155
19. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 55.33 153
20. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:04.08 139
21. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 1:12.90 122
22. JAROWICZ Piotr 85 Start Zielona Gora 58.20 95
23. HERBUT Marcin 94 Start Gorzow 52.30 66
24. BOBREK Dawid 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:17.63 64
25. WROBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 52.14 51
26. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:11.91 40
27. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:02.69 38

KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice/Tychy 1:11.94 38
29. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 1:04.41 26
30. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:10.24 7
31. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:33.30 4
32. DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej 00 IKS DSS Krakow 1:04.63 1

THIEM Karol 08 Start Wroclaw 1:16.52 1
34. RECLAW Rafal 84 Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:18.17

KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 1:23.68
PASTECZKA Pawel 87 IKS DSS Krakow 1:25.94
SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR Start Lublin 2:03.41

Grupa SB2

1. SAWA Franciszek 03 ICSiR Start Lublin 2:03.41

Grupa SB3

1. KOZLOWSKI Jakub 96 Start Bialystok 1:12.90 122
2. BOBREK Dawid 02 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 1:17.63 64
3. MATEJCZYK Piotr 02 Start Bialystok 1:33.30 4

Grupa SB4

1. KLICH Krystian 99 Start Katowice/Tychy 1:11.94 38
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ZIMOWE OTWARTE MISTRZOSTWA POLSKI W PŁYWANIU OSÓB NIEPEŁNOSPRAWNYCH 2019
Szczecin, 22- - 24-11-2019

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

Grupa SB5

1. BINKOWSKI Bartlomiej 01 MKS Wodnik Radom 49.61 633
2. KONDRACKI Janusz 97 Start Bialystok 50.48 595
3. HANKUS Kamil 95 Start Katowice/ Oswiecim 56.14 363
4. MICHALSKI Mateusz 88 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:04.08 139
5. SKOTNICA Marek 07 Start Katowice/Chorzow 1:11.91 40

Grupa SB6

1. MEJSNER Piotr 92 KSI Start Szczecin 50.62 288
2. LAWINSKI Hubert 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 1:02.69 38
3. PODGORSKI Hubert 06 Start Tarnow 1:04.41 26
4. NIEMANN Damian 96 Start Wroclaw 1:10.24 7
5. RECLAW Rafal 84 Szansa-Start Gdansk 1:18.17

Grupa SB7

1. WOJCIK Krzysztof 04 Start Katowice/Chorzow 55.33 153
2. JAROWICZ Piotr 85 Start Zielona Gora 58.20 95
3. THIEM Karol 08 Start Wroclaw 1:16.52 1
4. PASTECZKA Pawel 87 IKS DSS Krakow 1:25.94

Grupa SB8

1. KOWALSKI Patryk 94 Szansa-Start Gdansk 40.13 565
2. MAZUROWSKI Jaroslaw 80 Szansa-Start Gdansk 44.96 320
3. FRANKIEWICZ Grzegorz 73 KSI Start Szczecin 45.37 303

Grupa SB9

1. KALINOWSKI Rafal 97 Start Bialystok 33.98 837
2. MACZYNSKI Maciej 99 Start Wroclaw 39.83 506
3. FABISIAK Piotr 03 IKS AWF Warszawa 40.98 443
4. KACZYCA Braian 05 Start Katowice/Chorzow 47.55 167
5. WOJTKIEWICZ Szymon 05 Start Wroclaw 47.97 155
6. HERBUT Marcin 94 Start Gorzow 52.30 66

Grupa SB11

1. WOJCIK Maciej 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 51.08 159
2. KOZLOWSKI Alex 08 UKS Laski Izabelin 1:23.68

Grupa SB12

1. WOLOSZYN Marcin 82 Start Wroclaw 45.33 201
2. SNARSKI Robert 06 Start Bialystok 46.39 166
3. WROBEL Bartosz 05 UKS Laski Izabelin 52.14 51
4. DZIURZYNSKI Bartlomiej 00 IKS DSS Krakow 1:04.63 1

Grupa SB13

1. AKHMETOV Anuar Kazakhstan 32.07 873
2. RZETELSKI Kamil 97 Szansa-Start Gdansk 36.33 628
3. ROSIAK Michal 02 Start Wroclaw 39.87 423

EXH JOHANSEN Frederik Schmidt Denmark 42.81
EXH MORTENSEN Michael Dyrholm Denmark 44.17


